
 0.5

 0.6

 0.7

 0.8

 0.9

 1
N

as
h–

Su
tc

liff
e 

(N
SE

)
Uniform Distributed

Calibration over P1 Validation over P1

 0.5

 0.6

 0.7

 0.8

 0.9

 1

V71
44

01
0

V71
24

01
0

V71
24

01
5

V71
35

01
0

V71
35

01
7

V71
44

01
0

V71
24

01
0

V71
24

01
5

V71
35

01
0

V71
35

01
7

N
as

h–
Su

tc
liff

e 
(N

SE
)

Calibration over P2 Validation over P2

(a)

(b)


